WMHT Productions-Donor List
4/1/2023-6/30/2023

Channel Date Time

17.1 Fri 06/19/23  16:00:00:00

17.1 Fri 06/19/23  16:30:00:00

17.1 Tue 04/25/23 01:00:00:00

17.1 Wed 04/12/23 19:30:00:00

17.1 Wed 04/26/23 19:30:00:00

17.1 Wed 05/17/2319:30:00:00

17.1 Wed 05/24/23 19:30:00:00

17.1 Wed 05/31/2319:30:00:00

17.1 Wed 04/05/23 19:30:00:00

17.1 Wed 06/21/23 19:30:00:00

17.1 Wed 04/19/23 19:30:00:00

17.1 Tue 05/30/23 01:00:00:00

17.1 Wed 05/03/23 19:30:00:00

17.1 Wed 05/10/23 19:30:00:00

17.1 Wed 06/07/23 19:30:00:00

17.1 Wed 06/14/23 19:30:00:00

Program Length Title

00:26:46:00

00:26:46:00

00:28:45:29*

00:28:45:29*

00:26:45:29*

00:28:45:29*

00:27:45:25*

00:28:45:10*

00:26:46:00

00:26:46:00*

00:28:45:29

00:28:45:29

00:27:45:29*

00:28:45:29

00:27:45:29

00:27:45:28

AGE WISE (WMHT) #104H

AGE WISE (WMHT) #105H

AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #811
AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #818
AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #819
AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #820
AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #821
AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #822
AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #824
AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #824
AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #825
AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #825
AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #826
AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #827
AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #828

AHA! A HOUSE FOR ARTS #829

Program Sponsors
Advanced Hearing Aid
Centers, Godfrey
Financial, Pierro Law
Group, 55+ Living
Guide, The Spinney at
Van Dyke, Genworth
Financial

Chet and Karen
Opalka, Robert & Doris
Fisher Malesardi,
Alexander & Marjorie
Hover Foundation, The
Robison Family
Foundationand M + T
Bank



17.1 Wed 06/28/23 19:30:00:00  00:28:45:29 AHA! AHOUSE FOR ARTS #830 ™
Chet and Karen
Opalka, The Troy
Savings Bank

17.1 Wed 06/28/2301:00:00:00 00:26:40:29* BRIDGING THE DIVIDE (WMHT) #0 Charitable Foundation,
WNET, St. Peter's
Health Partners, The
Dommic Ferraoili

17.1 Sat 04/01/23 01:00:00:00 00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2313 Foundation, AFL CIO

17.1 Mon 04/03/23 00:00:00:00  00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2313 "

17.1 Fri 04/07/23  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2314 "

17.1 Sat 04/08/23 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2314 "

17.1 Mon 04/10/23 00:00:00:00  00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2314 "

17.1 Fri 04/14/23  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2315 "

17.1 Sat 04/15/23 00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2315 "

17.1 Mon 04/17/23 00:00:00:00  00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2315 "

17.1 Fri 04/21/23  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2316 "

17.1 Sat 04/22/23 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2316 "

17.1 Mon 04/24/23 00:00:00:00  00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2316 "

17.1 Fri 04/28/23  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2317 "

17.1 Fri 04/28/23  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2317 "

17.1 Sat 04/29/23 00:00:00:00 00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2317 "

17.1 Mon 05/01/23 00:00:00:00  00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2317 "

17.1 Fri 05/05/23  19:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2318 "

17.1 Sat 05/06/23 00:30:00:00 00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2318 "

17.1 Mon 05/08/23 00:00:00:00  00:26:46:00 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2318 "

17.1 Fri 05/12/23  19:30:00:00 00:26:45:28 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2319 "

17.1 Sat 05/13/23 00:30:00:00 00:26:45:28 NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2319 "



17.1 Mon 05/15/23 00:00:00:00

17.1 Fri 05/19/23  19:30:00:00

17.1 Sat 05/20/23 01:00:00:00

17.1 Mon 05/22/23 00:00:00:00

17.1 Fri 05/26/23  19:30:00:00

17.1 Sat 05/27/23 01:00:00:00

17.1 Mon 05/29/23 00:00:00:00

17.1 Fri 06/02/23 18:30:00:00

17.1 Sat 06/03/23 00:30:00:00

17.1 Mon 06/05/23 00:00:00:00

17.1 Fri 06/09/23  19:30:00:00

17.1 Sat 06/10/23 00:30:00:00

17.1 Mon 06/12/23 00:00:00:00

17.1 Fri 06/16/23  19:30:00:00

17.1 Sat 06/17/23 01:00:00:00

17.1 Mon 06/19/23 00:00:00:00

17.1 Fri 06/23/23  19:30:00:00

17.1 Sat 06/24/23 00:30:00:00

17.1 Mon 06/26/23 00:00:00:00

17.1 Fri 06/30/23  19:30:00:00

17.1 Fri 05/05/23  23:00:00:00

17.1 Tue 05/09/23 01:00:00:00

17.1 Fri 05/12/23  23:00:00:00

17.1 Tue 05/16/23 01:00:00:00

00:26:45:28

00:26:46:00

00:26:46:00

00:26:46:00

00:26:46:00

00:26:46:00

00:26:46:00

00:26:46:00

00:26:46:00

00:26:46:00

00:26:46:00

00:26:46:00

00:26:46:00

00:26:46:00

00:26:46:00

00:26:46:00

00:26:45:29

00:26:45:29

00:26:45:29

00:26:46:00

00:26:45:29*

00:26:45:29*

00:27:45:20*

00:27:45:20*

NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2319
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2320
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2320
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2320
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2321
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2321
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2321
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2322
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2322
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2322
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2323
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2323
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2323
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2324
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2324
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2324
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2325
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2325
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2325
NEW YORK NOW (NY) #2326
TVFILM #1401

TVFILM #1401

TVFILM #1402

TVFILM #1402

New York State
Council on the Arts



17.1 Fri 05/19/23  23:30:00:00

17.1 Tue 05/23/23 01:00:00:00

17.1 Fri 05/26/23  23:30:00:00

17.1 Mon 05/29/23 01:00:00:00

17.1 Fri 06/02/23  23:00:00:00

17.1 Fri 06/09/23  23:00:00:00

17.1 Fri 06/16/23  23:30:00:00

17.1 Fri 06/23/23  23:00:00:00

17.1 Tue 06/27/23 01:00:00:00

17.1 Wed 06/28/2301:30:00:00

17.1 Fri 06/30/23  23:00:00:00

00:28:46:00*

00:28:46:00*

00:28:45:28*

00:28:45:28*

00:28:45:20*

00:28:45:29*

00:22:58:16*

00:26:45:00*

00:26:45:00*

00:26:45:00*

00:28:45:17

TVFILM #1403

TVFILM #1403

TVFILM #1404

TVFILM #1404

TVFILM #1405

TVFILM #1406

TVFILM #1407

TVFILM #1408

TVFILM #1408

TVFILM #1408

TVFILM #1501



	Sheet1

